Oesterreich Championship

Hobby U 38 - Freies Training

e
mcmlimiry

@ ,
\

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:33.723 08:38:31.345
Po. 1-# 11 KIRCHNER J. - Suzuki Po. 6 - # 20 DERFLER M. - Honda
8 01:36.332 08:40:07.677
1 01:31.774 08:28:23.855 1 01:37.870 08:28:46.795
2 01:33.592 08:29:57.447 2 01:33.901 08:30:20.696 Po. 10 - # 557 WEIDINGER J. - Honda
3 01:31.507 08:31:28.954 3 01:34.535 08:31:55.231 1 01:39.722 08:28:56.731
4 01:32.061 08:33:01.015 4 01:54.106 08:33:49.337 2 01:37.594 08:30:34.325
5 01:31.395 08:34:32.410 5 01:33.082 08:35:22.419 8 01:36.917 08:32:11.242
6 01:56.210 08:37:18.629 4 01:36.053 08:33:47.295
Po. 2 - # 140 BOEHM C. - Husgvarna
7 01:32.652 08:38:51.281 5 01:34.787 08:35:22.082
1 01:34.963 08:28:31.051
8 01:36.262 08:40:27.543 6 01:36.233 08:36:58.315
2 01:37.302 08:30:08.353
7 01:36.529 08:38:34.844
3 01:35.738 08:31:44.091 Po. 7 - #5 KINIGADNER K. -
8 01:36.149 08:40:10.993
4 01:33.657 08:33:17.748 1 01:39.612 08:29:00.534
5 01:32.883 08:34:50.631 2 01:36.406 08:30:36.940 Po. 11 - # 151 TOPF M. - KTM
6 01:31.629 08:36:22.260 3 01:36.584 08:32:13.524 1 01:36.167 08:28:32.538
7 01:32.827 08:37:55.087 4 01:34.861 08:33:48.385 2 01:37.336 08:30:09.874
8 01:33.686 08:39:28.773 5 01:37.225 08:35:25.610 3 01:35.791 08:31:45.665
6 01:32.700 08:36:58.310 4 01:40.174 08:33:25.839
Po. 3 - # 88 NEUBURGER H. - KTM
7 01:33.370 08:38:31.680 5 01:41.002 08:35:06.841
1 01:35.409 08:28:33.316
8 01:44.558 08:40:16.238 6 01:34.804 08:36:41.645
2 01:35.822 08:30:09.138
7 01:35.099 08:38:16.744
3 01:31.675 08:31:40.813 Po. 8 - # 740 FUERBOECK E. - KTM
8 01:35.468 08:39:52.212
1 01:38.337 08:28:57.288
Po. 4 - # 31 MELLITZER M. - KTM
2 01:35.493 08:30:32.781 Po. 12 - # 7 STANGL G. - Honda
1 01:34.010 08:30:14.994
3 01:34.124 08:32:06.905 1 01:40.650 08:29:00.507
2 01:32.844 08:31:47.838
4 01:36.541 08:33:43.446 2 01:37.315 08:30:37.822
3 01:36.660 08:33:24.498
5 01:34.405 08:35:17.851 3 01:38.053 08:32:15.875
4 01:32.534 08:34:57.032
6 01:33.337 08:36:51.188 4 01:38.021 08:33:53.896
5 01:31.732 08:36:28.764
7 01:34.125 08:38:25.313 5 01:35.646 08:35:29.542
6 01:31.814 08:38:00.578
8 01:41.718 08:40:07.031 6 01:36.056 08:37:05.598
7 01:32.532 08:39:33.110
7 01:34.814 08:38:40.412
Po.9-#700 DEML W. - KTM
Po. 5 - # 65 NIEDERMUELLER D. - KTM 8 01:34.838 08:40:15.250
1 01:42.389 08:28:58.844
1 01:36.548 08:30:28.020
2 01:37.753 08:30:36.597
2 01:32.489 08:32:00.509
3 01:36.780 08:32:13.377
3 01:34.433 08:33:34.942
4 01:36.570 08:33:49.947
4 01:34.294 08:35:09.236
5 01:34.056 08:35:24.003
5 04:35.933 08:39:45.169
6 01:33.619 08:36:57.622
Fastest lap: 01:31.395
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 01:35.308 08:40:05.746 6 01:45.815 08:40:14.527
Po. 13 - # 63 HELTEN E. - Yamaha
1 01:38.901 08:30:27.244 Po. 17 - # 777 ZAHLAUER B. - KTM Po. 21 - # 25 GRUBER P. - Yamaha
2 01:37.081 08:32:04.325 1 01:39.348 08:28:43.160 1 01:42.171 08:29:31.394
3 01:37.203 08:33:41.528 2 01:36.454 08:30:19.614 2 01:40.324 08:31:11.718
4 01:37.535 08:35:19.063 3 01:36.513 08:31:56.127 3 01:39.192 08:32:50.910
5 01:35.170 08:36:54.233 4 01:40.427 08:33:36.554 4 01:38.197 08:34:29.107
6 01:35.930 08:38:30.163 5 01:35.502 08:35:12.056 5 01:37.407 08:36:06.514
7 01:39.543 08:40:09.706 6 01:37.346 08:36:49.402 6 01:38.451 08:37:44.965
7 01:35.656 08:38:25.058 7 01:39.474 08:39:24.439
Po. 14 - # 64 BOEHM J. - KTM
8 01:45.519 08:40:10.577
1 01:50.243 08:29:02.514 Po. 22 - #4 MANDLE. - KTM
2 01:38.942 08:30:41.456 Po. 18 - # 744 GOED B. - KTM 1 01:48.427 08:29:07.035
3 01:37.258 08:32:18.714 1 01:39.972 08:28:45.436 2 01:43.105 08:30:50.140
4 01:36.825 08:33:55.539 2 01:38.111 08:30:23.547 3 01:43.982 08:32:34.122
5 01:36.115 08:35:31.654 3 01:38.923 08:32:02.470 4 01:37.812 08:34:11.934
6 01:35.503 08:37:07.157 4 01:38.481 08:33:40.951 5 01:43.432 08:35:55.366
7 01:35.490 08:38:42.647 5 01:40.147 08:35:21.098 6 01:47.664 08:37:43.030
8 01:35.176 08:40:17.823 6 01:36.132 08:36:57.230 7 01:48.848 08:39:31.878
7 01:37.221 08:38:34.451
Po. 15 - # 776 HUBER M. - KTM Po. 23 - # 701 HOLEY M. - KTM
8 01:36.414 08:40:10.865
1 01:35.694 08:28:37.702 1 01:40.546 08:28:54.394
2 01:35.207 08:30:12.909 Po. 19 - # 69 BLAHA J. - 2 01:39.438 08:30:33.832
3 01:36.115 08:31:49.024 1 01:40.845 08:28:55.152 3 01:38.881 08:32:12.713
4 01:38.188 08:33:27.212 2 01:41.069 08:30:36.221 4 01:37.891 08:33:50.604
5 01:35.742 08:35:02.954 3 01:39.236 08:32:15.457 5 01:38.326 08:35:28.930
6 01:35.410 08:36:38.364 4 01:38.730 08:33:54.187
Po. 24 - # 95 KACHEL A. -
7 01:47.597 08:38:25.961 5 01:36.766 08:35:30.953
1 01:41.217 08:28:49.451
8 01:38.674 08:40:04.635 6 01:37.266 08:37:08.219
2 01:40.103 08:30:29.554
7 01:38.828 08:38:47.047
Po. 16 - # 766 ENENKEL C. - Honda 3 01:38.477 08:32:08.031
8 01:38.468 08:40:25.515
1 01:36.962 08:28:48.360 4 01:41.617 08:33:49.648
2 01:35.307 08:30:23.667 Po. 20 - # 99 KUPPELWIESER C. - 5 01:38.877 08:35:28.525
3 01:36.290 08:31:59.957 1 01:41.590 08:31:45.463 6 01:39.500 08:37:08.025
4 01:43.196 08:33:43.153 2 01:46.338 08:33:31.801 7 01:38.527 08:38:46.552
5 01:36.149 08:35:19.302 3 01:37.341 08:35:09.142 8 01:38.755 08:40:25.307
6 01:35.533 08:36:54.835 4 01:40.078 08:36:49.220
7 01:35.603 08:38:30.438 5 01:39.492 08:38:28.712
Fastest lap: 01:31.395
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Oesterreich Championship Hobby U 38 - Freies Training
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 01:41.997 08:32:28.919
Po. 25 - # 37 EICHINGER P. -
3 01:42.086 08:34:11.005
1 01:43.093 08:29:13.376
4 01:40.911 08:35:51.916
2 01:38.580 08:30:51.956
5 01:46.588 08:37:38.504
3 01:38.580 08:32:30.536
6 01:42.180 08:39:20.684
4 01:39.714 08:34:10.250
5 01:43.915 08:35:54.165 Po. 30 - # 94 NEURAUTER G. -
6 01:46.670 08:37:40.835 1 01:50.747 08:33:45.869
2 01:55.579 08:35:41.448
Po. 26 - # 77 VAVRECKA . -
3 01:44.857 08:37:26.305
1 01:40.279 08:28:55.980
4 01:48.946 08:39:15.251
2 01:39.112 08:30:35.092
3 01:39.324 08:32:14.416
4 01:38.872 08:33:53.288
5 01:40.056 08:35:33.344
6 01:39.743 08:37:13.087
7 02:28.676 08:39:41.763
Po. 27 - # 55 DUDAS A. -
1 01:46.881 08:29:12.195
2 01:44.743 08:30:56.938
3 01:41.054 08:32:37.992
4 01:40.765 08:34:18.757
5 01:39.860 08:35:58.617
6 01:40.309 08:37:38.926
7 01:40.921 08:39:19.847
Po. 28 - # 716 REITTER W. -
1 01:48.049 08:29:16.837
2 01:42.625 08:30:59.462
3 01:40.374 08:32:39.836
4 01:40.750 08:34:20.586
5 01:41.773 08:36:02.359
6 02:01.255 08:38:03.614
7 01:41.531 08:39:45.145
Po. 29 - # 8 TABORSKY M. - KTM
1 01:46.393 08:30:46.922
Fastest lap: 01:31.395
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